AXOR One

220 mm
Surfaces: Brushed Black Chrome

Single lever basin mixer for concealed installation wall-mounted with lever handle and spout

Article Number: 48120340

04\

product features
consists of: single lever basin mixer, waste set

projection: 220 mm

spray type: Normal spray

maximum flow rate at 3 bar: 5 I/min
ceramic cartridge

temperature limitation adjustable

suitable for continuous flow water heaters
non-closing waste set

connection type: basic set

connection dimension: DN15

handle can be positioned on the right or left, depends
on the basic set installation

Product image

Technology

Oooo |

AirPower

Design awards

DESIGN
AWARD
2021

Certificates

(A

DVGW

CERT

Scale drawing

11

\

<—®|68—>|+

— 66—
2219 |
37

\

’ AN

N \

o ~

200

> 32 [¢

456

< 220

< 229

168
100
.’ A

Page 1/2



A{OR

AXOR One

Single lever basin mixer for concealed installation wall-mounted with lever handle and spout .&
220 mm

Surfaces: Brushed Black Chrome  Article Number: 48120340
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